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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 5 M/M, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Mutavdzic Lazar 98 Oaza SM 49.84 124
2. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 49.91 124
3. Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 50.53 119
4. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.81 110
5. Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 53.60 100
6. Jovanovic Ivan 98 Oaza SM 54.81 93

Pioniri

1. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.05 357
2. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 38.75 264
3. Mladenovic Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 39.53 249
4. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 40.29 235
5. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 40.79 226
6. Markovic Milan 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.86 195
7. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 45.67 161
8. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 53.14 102
9. Savic Rastko 96 Oaza SM 53.93 98

10. Kulic David 96 Oaza SM 58.29 78
11. Andric Lazar 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:06.83 51

DSQ PETROVIC DANILO 96 Srem 49.50
SW 6.2

Kadeti

1. MARKOVIC MILENKO 93 Srem 34.87 362
2. Kujundzic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 36.47 317
3. Radosavljevic Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.97 260
4. Teodosic Mika 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 47.30 145
5. Petkovic Nemanja 93 Oaza SM 50.68 118

Juniori

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.16 421

Apsolutna

1. Petronijevic Vanja 91 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.16 421
2. MARKOVIC MILENKO 93 Srem 34.87 362
3. Markovic Lazar 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.05 357
4. Kujundzic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 36.47 317
5. Jovic Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 38.75 264
6. Radosavljevic Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.97 260
7. Mladenovic Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 39.53 249
8. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 40.29 235
9. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 40.79 226

10. Markovic Milan 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.86 195
11. Gajic Dusan 90 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 45.24 166
12. Prokic Bogdan 95 Oaza SM 45.67 161
13. Teodosic Mika 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 47.30 145
14. Mutavdzic Lazar 98 Oaza SM 49.84 124
15. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 49.91 124
16. Rosic Lazar 97 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 50.53 119
17. Petkovic Nemanja 93 Oaza SM 50.68 118



Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 4386 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 7.9.09 22:22 - st/page 2

B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 5, M/M, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

18. Rakic Nikola 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.81 110
19. Cetkovic Milan 96 Oaza SM 53.14 102
20. Mirnic Milan 97 Oaza SM 53.60 100
21. Savic Rastko 96 Oaza SM 53.93 98
22. Jovanovic Ivan 98 Oaza SM 54.81 93
23. Kulic David 96 Oaza SM 58.29 78
24. Andric Lazar 96 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:06.83 51

DSQ PETROVIC DANILO 96 Srem 49.50
SW 6.2


